Cal OES ID No:	
PUHSD Resolution No. 34:19-20	

DESIGNATION OF APPLICANT'S AGENT RESOLUTION FOR NON-STATE AGENCIES

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE	Board of Trustees	OF T	HE Peri	ris Union High School District
	(Governing Bo			(Name of Applicant)
THAT	andace Reines, Deputy Super	intendent - Business Se	ervices	, OR
_	(Title of	Authorized Agent)		, or
	Judy Miller, Director of Risk	Management and Envi	ronmental S	afety , OR
_	(Title of	Authorized Agent)		
	Alisha Fogerty, Director of Fis	scal Services		
_	(Title of	Authorized Agent)		
is hereby authorized to execute f	or and on behalf of the	Perris Union High	School Distr	ict , a public entity
Services for the purpose of obtai	ning certain federal financ	oplication and to file ial assistance under	Public Law	plicant) California Governor's Office of Emergency 93-288 as amended by the Robert T. Stafford inder the California Disaster Assistance Act.
THAT thePerris Union	High School District	, a publi	c entity est	ablished under the laws of the State of Californi
(Nai	me of Applicant) provide to the Governor's			for all matters pertaining to such state disaster
Please check the appropriate b	ox below:			
This is a disaster specific resorder. Passed and approved this	20 day of Ma	•		
	Anthony T. Stafford, Sr	., President, Board of	Trustees	
	(Name and T	itle of Governing Body	Representa	tive)
	Dr. Jose Luis Araux, V	ice President, Board of	Trustees	
	(Name and T	itle of Governing Body	Representa	tive)
	Edward D. Garcia, Jr.,	Clerk, Board of Truste	ees	
	(Name and T	itle of Governing Body	Representa	tive)
		CERTIFICATIO	N	
I, Anna Fetzner (Name		duly appointed and	Execut	ive Assistant to the Superintendent of (Title)
Perris Union High School Dist	rict	, do hereby certi	fy that the	above is a true and correct copy of a
(Name of Ap	oplicant)			17
Resolution passed and approv	ved by the Board of Tru	stees	of the	Perris Union High School District
Finder and appro-		overning Body)		(Name of Applicant)
on the 20	day of <u>May</u>	, 20 <u>20</u> .		
		F	Executive As	sistant to the Superintendent
(S	Signature)			(Title)